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24 Nene Valley traveller

roads

one early morning 
& one evening X4 bus Mon-Sat,
plus all Sunday X4 buses go this way

see route 23
on the other side

for buses from
these villages
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where to get on & off
in these towns & villages
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Welcome to the 
Nene Valley Traveller,

your local bus links between
Thrapston Oundle and

Peterborough, brought to 
you by Stagecoach.

This is a beautiful part of 
rural Northamptonshire,

and the bus passes through
glorious countryside and pretty

villages, many with thatched
cottages and ancient churches.

Leave the city behind, hop on
the bus to take one of the many

countryside walks in the area.
The Nene Valley Way follows
closely the River Nene and is

clearly signposted.

Oundle Market Place stop B
Warmington A605 services
Warmington Big Green
Elton layby
Alwaton layby
Lynch Wood Marriot Hotel
Orton Longueville Orton Mere
Thorpe Road District Hospital
Peterborough Queensgate bay 15
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Peterborough Queensgate bay 15
Thorpe Road District Hospital
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where to get on & off
in these villages
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25 Nene Valley traveller

all buses go anti-clockwise 
around the village

23 Nene Valley traveller

roads

Stibbington Station
Nene Valley Railway
200 m
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District Hospital
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Ashton
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Castor
Ailsworth

Hampton
Tesco

early morning bus 
into Peterborough 
follows this route 
instead of going via Castor

from 24 August 2008

travel shop
Travelchoice Centre
Queensgate bus station

customer services
Philip Norwell
Stagecoach in Peterborough
351 Lincoln Road
Peterborough PE1 2PF

01733 554 575

peterborough.enquiries@stagecoachbus.com

stagecoachbus.com

nationwide bus times

nationwide rail times
08457 48 49 50

www.

Oundle Market Place stop A
Cotterstock village hall
Tansor church
Fotheringhay Main Street
Woodnewton Hill Tree
Apethorpe King’s Head
Kings Cliffe Park Street
Apethorpe King’s Head
Nassington bus shelter
Yarwell village hall
Wansford bus shelter
Stibbington bus shelter
Ailsworth layby
Alwaton Cuckoo
Orton Wistow Wistow Way
Orton Longueville School
Thorpe Road District Hospital
Peterborough Queensgate
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Mondays to Saturdays
Nene Valley traveller route 23
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Peterborough Queensgate
Thorpe Road District Hospital
Ailsworth layby
Stibbington bus shelter
Wansford bus shelter
Yarwell village hall
Nassington bus shelter
Apethorpe King’s Head
Kings Cliffe Park Street
Apethorpe King’s Head
Woodnewton Hill Tree
Fotheringhay Main Street
Tansor church
Cotterstock village hall
Oundle Market Place stop A
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need to get into town?

dayrider £5 day ticket
1 adult - buy anytime
from everywhere except Elton, Stibbington, Wansford,
Castor & Ailsworth

dayrider £3 day ticket
1 adult - buy anytime
from Elton, Stibbington, Wansford, Castor & Ailsworth

great value ticket options

Pay the driver in cash when you get on 
the bus. If you’re going into Peterborough

these are our best-value fares. They all 
give you unlimited travel on these routes 

plus any other Citi or Stagecoach bus 
within Peterborough.

share with family & friends
Dayrider and megarider can be used 

by family and friends when you’re 
not using them.

You can also buy one-way and
short-hop tickets if these are

more suitable for your
travel needs - phone

for details or ask
the driver. travel regularly ?

megarider
1 week £20 4 weeks £78
from everywhere except Elton, Stibbington, Wansford,
Castor & Ailsworth

megarider
1 week £10 4 weeks £38
from Elton, Stibbington, Wansford, Castor & Ailsworth

family dayrider £5.50
1 adult + up to 2 under 16s - 
buy after 0930 Mon-Fri, anytime at weekends
from everywhere

fares correct at 24 August 2008

Peterborough Queensgate
Hampton Tesco
Yaxley cross roads
Folksworth
Lutton garage
Polebrook war memorial
Ashton turn
Oundle Market Place

1450
1502
1507
1512
1516
1520
1524
1530

Mondays to Saturdays
Nene Valley traveller route 25

1320
1332
1337
1342
1346
1350
1354
1400

Oundle Market Place stop B
Ashton turn
Polebrook war memorial
Lutton garage
Folksworth
Yaxley cross roads
Hampton Tesco
Peterborough Queensgate

1020
1026
1030
1034
1038
1043
1048
1100

there is a bus on schooldays from 
Orton Longueville School at 1520
to Alwaton, Wansford, Stibbington & Elton


